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Vare nr. Beskrivelse Vægt
Part no. SWL Description Weight
Parte no. 5:1 Descripción Peso

Ton kg

EC 01 1,0 C 12-70 STO + EG 01 + ER 01 + A 10 CTD + C 12-70 STO 1,30
EC 02 1,5 C 16-85 STO + EG 02 + ER 02 + A 16 FO + C 16-85 STO 2,70
EC 03 3,2 C 19-110 STO + EG 03 + ER 03 + A 19 FO + C 19-110 STO 4,70
EC 04 4,4 C 25-130 STO + EG 04 + ER 04 + A 22 FO + C 25-120 STO 8,50
EC 05 5,6 C 28-150 STO + EG 05 + ER 05 + A 25 FO + C 28-130 STO 13,50 
EC 06 10,0 C 32-150 STO + EG 06 + ER 06 + A 28 ST + C 32-150 STO 18,00
EC 07 12,5 C 35-140 STO + EG 07 + ER 07 + A 32 ST + C 35-140 STO 23,80

Kombinationer

Combinations

Combinaciones

Delkombinationer

Part combinations

Combinaciones

Vare nr. Beskrivelse Vægt
Part no. SWL Description Weight
Parte no. 5:1 Descripción Peso

Ton kg

EGR 01 1,0 C 12- 70 STO + EG 01 0,70
EGR 02 1,5 C 16- 85 STO + EG 02 1,00
EGR 03 3,2 C 19-110 STO + EG 03 1,60
EGR 04 4,4 C 25-130 STO + EG 04 3,20
EGR 05 5,6 C 28-150 STO + EG 05 5,60
EGR 06 10,0 C 32-150 STO + EG 06 6,80
EGR 07 12,5 C 35-140 STO + EG 07 9,50

Vare nr. Beskrivelse Vægt
Part no. SWL Description Weight
Parte no. 5:1 Descripción Peso

Ton kg

ETC 01 1,0 ER 01 + A 10 CTD + C 12-70 STO 0,70
ETC 02 1,5 ER 02 + A 16 FO + C 16 - 85 STO 1,70
ETC 03 3,2 ER 03 + A 19 FO + C 19-110 STO 3,10
ETC 04 4,4 ER 04 + A 22 FO + C 25-130 STO 5,30
ETC 05 5,6 ER 05 + A 25 FO + C 28-150 STO 7,90
ETC 06 10,0 ER 06 + A 28 ST + C 32-150 STO 11,20
ETC 07 12,5 ER 07 + A 32 ST + C 35-140 STO 14,30


